TOUKA \!

YTBEepxkaaro
Hupexrop MOEY maapus I. TrokanuHcKa

Pacrmucanmne 3angruit Ha 2023

12.40-13.25

13.35-14.20

14.30-15.15

15.25-16.05

16.10-16.50

IMoneneabHUK

Uyno 10031k

16.55-17.35

Axyp

12.40-13.25

13.35-14.20

14.30-15.15

15.25-16.05

10)21517¢
BEJIOCUTIENCT

16.10-16.50

16.55-17.35

Oxa3aHue nepBoi
MIOMOLIN

Bropuuk

Uymo 10031k

HTM 1

12.40-13.25

13.35-14.20

14.30-15.15

15.25-16.05

16.10-16.50

16.55-17.35

Cpena

IOHn®Ii criacarens

YerBepr

12.40-13.25

13.35-14.20

14.30-15.15

15.25-16.05

16.10-16.50

16.55-17.35

JL0JZi17¢
BEJIOCHTIEIHCT

Oxa3aHne mepBoit

TIOMOIIIH

Iaranna

11.50-12.30

13.00-13.40

13.50-14.30

TOubII
BEJIOCHIIEUCT

14.40-15.20

15.30-16.10

FOH&Iit crracatens

16.20-17.00

17.10-17.50

Oxa3zaHue nepBoi
TIOMOIIN

Uymo 1063uk

HTM 2

9.00- 9.40

9.50-10.30

10.40-11.20

11.30-12.10

12.20-13.00

13.10-13.50

Cy600Ta

00BEKTHB

Macrep

TIpe3eHTaLUI

Iudposas xamepa n
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TapacoB oiiecor

NAAawrmiar 1~ ManuHa

NoAMNNChLIO:
TapacoBa
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